2013-2014 
PTA Board Members
President – Melissa Nelson
Nelsonboys2@gmail.com 
Vice-President / Membership – Lara Anton
Laratrevelyan@hotmail.com
Vice-President / Fundraising – Linda Briscoe
Gbriscoe1@austin.rr.com
Secretary – Onie Gonzalez
Oniegonzalez@austin.rr.com 
Treasurer – Katie DeRosia
Katie.derosia@gmail.com 
Parliamentarian – Karina Machnacki
bellakdesigns@gmail.com 
Hospitality – Laura Guerrero
laurasellsaustin@yahoo.com 
Volunteers – Janene Angulo 
Janeneangulo@austin.rr.com 
Squire Booster Club – Ferree Rhodes
Frhodes@independencetitle.com 
Programs – Jennifer Wright
Jenniferbwc@earthlink.net 
Health & Welfare – Michelle Edwards
Michelleleigh@austin.rr.com
Communications Co-Chair (English) – Kellie Carson
Kellieanncarson@gmail.com 
Communications Co-Chair(Bilingual) – Paloma RodriguezValencia
valenciap@ltisdschools.org
Spring Carnival Chair – Mondie McFaddin
mondiemcfaddin@yahoo.com 
Principal – Angela Frankhouser
Frankhousera@ltisdschools.org
Teacher Liaison – Cathy Seidenberger
seidenbergerc@ltisdschools.org
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